(Harper Polling

Michigan Statewide GOP Primary Poll Results

Conducted: September 4, 2013
Respondents: 958
Margin of Error: +/-3.17%

Results:

Q: How likely are you to vote in next year’s Republican Primary Election?

Very likely 90%
Somewhat likely 10%
Total 100%

Now, | am going to read you a list of names. Please indicate whether you have a favorable or
unfavorable opinion of each.

Dave Agema
Favorable 9%
Unfavorable 5%
Never heard of him 76%
Heard of him, but have no opinion 10%
Total 100%
Kurt Dykstra
Favorable 17%
Unfavorable 6%
Never heard of him 51%
Heard of him, but have no opinion 26%

Total 100%



Terri Lynn Land

Favorable 52%
Unfavorable 10%
Never heard of her 19%
Heard of her, but have no opinion 19%
Total 100%
Kim Small
Favorable 2%
Unfavorable 4%
Never heard of her 81%
Heard of her, but have no opinion 13%
Total 100%
Rick Snyder
Favorable 72%
Unfavorable 17%
Never heard of him 3%
Heard of him, but have no opinion 8%
Total 100%
Rob Steele
Favorable 11%
Unfavorable 5%
Never heard of him 66%
Heard of him, but have no opinion 18%
Total 100%

Q: In a Republican primary election for Governor, who would you most likely support: Dave
Agema or Rick Snyder?

Agema 16%
Snyder 64%
Not sure 20%

Total 100%



Q: In a Republican primary election for U.S. Senate, who would you most likely support: Kurt
Dykstra, Terri Lynn Land, Kim Small, or Rob Steele?

Dykstra 16%
Land 45%
Small 2%
Steele 4%
Not sure 33%
Total 100%

Q: In a Republican primary election for U.S. Senate, who would you most likely support: Terri
Lynn Land or Rob Steele?

Land 50%
Steele 13%
Not sure 37%
Total 100%

Q: Do you support a military intervention in Syria?

Yes 14%
No 67%
Not sure 19%
Total 100%

Q: Do you support the goals and ideals of the Tea Party?

Yes 57%
No 18%
Not sure 25%
Total 100%

Demographics:

Party Affiliation

Republican 66%
Independent or any another party 34%
Total 100%




Gender

Female 50%
Male 50%
Total 100%
Age

18 to 35 4%
36to 50 12%
51to 65 38%
66 and older 46%
Total 100%



